
241 Joe Gibbs Racing 54 963 0 0 9 1710

242 Kaulig Racing 16 955 -8 8 3 238

243 Team Penske 22 954 -9 1 5 349

244 JR Motorsports 7 839 -124 115 2 111

245 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 808 -155 31 0 66

246 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 799 -164 9 0 22

247 Kaulig Racing 11 785 -178 14 1 105

248 JR Motorsports 9 772 -191 13 1 83

249 Kaulig Racing 10 748 -215 24 1 61

2410 JR Motorsports 1 645 -318 103 0 00

2411 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 587 -376 58 0 00

2412 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 574 -389 13 0 11

2413 Stewart-Haas Racing 98 555 -408 19 0 00

2414 Richard Childress Racing 2 546 -417 9 1 50

2415 Our Motorsports 02 530 -433 16 0 11

2416 RSS Racing 39 471 -492 59 0 00

2417 JR Motorsports 8 455 -508 16 1 61

2418 Brandonbilt Motorsports 68 452 -511 3 0 00

2419 Martins Motorsports 44 380 -583 72 0 00

2420 DGM Racing 92 378 -585 2 0 00

2421 Our Motorsports 23 374 -589 4 0 00

2422 DGM Racing 36 373 -590 1 0 00

2423 JD Motorsports 4 366 -597 7 0 00

2424 Big Machine Racing 48 359 -604 7 0 00

2425 Sam Hunt Racing 26 348 -615 11 0 00

2426 SS Green Light Racing 17 339 -624 9 0 00

2427 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 105 290 -673 49 0 00

2428 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 178 285 -678 5 0 00

2429 JD Motorsports 6 263 -700 22 0 00

2430 Jordan Anderson Racing 31 260 -703 3 0 00

2431 Motorsports Business
Management

66 257 -706 3 0 00

2432 JD Motorsports 0 247 -716 10 0 00

2433 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 246 -717 1 0 00

2434 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 199 227 -736 19 0 00

2435 JD Motorsports 15 225 -738 2 0 00

2436 DGM Racing 90 224 -739 1 0 00

2437 SS Green Light Racing 07 221 -742 3 0 00

2438 Mike Harmon Racing 47 219 -744 2 0 00

2439 Mike Harmon Racing 74 151 -812 68 0 00

2440 Means Motorsports 52 129 -834 22 0 00

2441 Motorsports Business
Management

13 92 -871 37 0 00

1542 Bassett Racing 77 34 -929 58 0 00

343 DGM Racing 91 23 -940 11 0 00

344 Motorsports Business
Management

142 17 -946 6 0 00
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145 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 76 14 -949 3 0 00

146 Sam Hunt Racing 24 9 -954 5 0 00

147 Joe Gibbs Racing 81 8 -955 1 0 00

148 ACG Motorsports 25 0 -963 8 0 00

149 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 0 -963 0 0 00

950 Our Motorsports 03 0 -963 0 0 00

051 Kaulig Racing 14 0 -963 0 0 00

052 Richard Childress Racing 21 0 -963 0 0 00

053 Richard Childress Racing 3 0 -963 0 0 00

054 Roush Fenway Racing 60 0 -963 0 0 00

055 Team Penske 12 0 -963 0 0 00

056 Rick Ware Racing 53 0 -963 0 0 00

057 RICK WARE 0 -963 0 0 00

058 RSS Racing 38 0 -963 0 0 00

059 LARRY BERG 55 0 -963 0 0 00
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